
Sl.No Name of the EPTA Member Designation Representative Name of the Student Class Contact No Email ID

1 Mr. Sudhanshu Shekhar Nayak President Principal-Management *** *** 7045709733 principal.talegaon@podar.org

2 Mr. Manohar Bhoir Vice President Parent Ms. Ashwini Bhoir X A 7020876061 skp_se@yahoo.co.in

3 Ms. Archana Gadkari Secretary Vice Principal *** *** 8329436600 vp.talegaon@podar.org

4 Ms. Suvarna Kiran Wakhare Asst. Secretary Parent Ms. Anwesha Kiran Wakhare VII C 9881669279 kiranwakhare3537@gmail.com

5 Mr. Ramesh Vasant Abnave Asst. Secretary Parent Mast. Rohan Abnave IX B 9823443290 rohan.ashwiniabnave@gmail.com

6 Ms. Anuja Kolhe-Hapase Parent Member Parent Mast. Advait Hapase I C 9881148571 gandhigajendra@gmail.com

7 Ms. Ankita Pranay Shah Parent Member Parent Ms. Anaya Pranay Shah II A 9764174744 joshi.ankita2408@gmail.com

8 Mr. Sagar Das Parent Member Parent Mast. Achintya Das III B 7620741088 sagar.das70@gmail.com

9 Mr. Abhinav Mishra Parent Member Parent Ms. Alankrita Abhinav Mishra IV A 7249660073 011abhinavmishra@gmail.com

10 Mr. Rahul G Iyer Parent Member Parent Ms. Mridini Iyer V A 9850342527 renu.lonari@gmail.com

11 Ms. Shruti Deshpande Parent Member Parent Mast. Arnav Deshpande VI B 9370128626 shruphage@yahoo.co.in

12 Ms. Muskan Bashani Parent Member Parent Ms. Nandini Bashani VIII B 8624989988 muskanbashani07@gmail.com

13 Ms. Pooja Patel Teacher Member Teacher *** I C 9004807061 pooja.patel@podar.org

14 Ms. Vaidehi Mystry Teacher Member Teacher *** II B 7875364124 vaidehi.mystry@podar.org

15 Ms. Aditi Kulkarni Teacher Member Teacher *** III B 7720000478 aditi.kulkarni@podar.org

16 Ms. Sneha Gajbhiv Teacher Member Teacher *** IV A 9552371307 sneha.gajbhiv@podar.org

17 Ms. Anjana Sharma Teacher Member Teacher *** V A 9594914139 anjana.sharma@podar.org

18 Ms. Akanksha Theodore Teacher Member Teacher *** VI B 9371937241 akanksha.theodore@podar.org

19 Ms. Chandana Koppisetty Teacher Member Teacher *** VII C 9561730083 chandana.koppisetty@podar.org

20 Ms. Kakuli Maity Teacher Member Teacher *** VIII B 9689126758 kakuli.maity@podar.org

21 Mr. Gururaj Ganesh Garde Teacher Member Teacher *** IX B 9175484606 gururaj.garde@podar.org

22 Ms. Anuradha Voleti Teacher Member Teacher *** X A 6301260392 anuradha.divvela@podar.org
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